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Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m

Ipswich QLD Professional

=

RACING 15 January 2025 - 17:13 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:19.42 1:08.05 0:57.40 0:46.53 0:35.21 0:23.58 0:35.21
(0:11.37) (0:10.65) (0:10.87) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:11.65)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 CAN'T GETWHATIWANT 12 68.7 0:10.68 1:19.42 [1] 1:07.98 [3] 0:57.30 [5] 0:46.34 [4] 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.43 [2] 0:34.91
Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.68) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.48) (0:11.50)
2 3 SUPER QUICK 13 67.4 0:10.88 1:19.59[2]  1:08.19[2] 0:57.31[6] 0:46.23[6]  0:34.94[6]  0:23.50 [4] 0:34.94 +4
Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.61)
3 5 DON'T DISS AROUND 9 66.0 0:11.07 1:19.69 [3] 1:07.73[12] 0:56.46 [13] [RRRCER<IN k<) I R 7% [ i K<) IO 272X VN 1) 0:34.16 +4
Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:11.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.20)
4 6 UNDER THE PALAIS 4 69.0 0:10.64 1:19.74 [4] 1:08.26 [5] 0:57.62 [4] 0:46.62 [5] 0:35.20 [4] 0:23.72 [3] 0:35.20 -2
Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:10.64) (0:11.00) (0:11.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.71)
5 10 ARAMINTA 11 68.2 0:10.74 1:19.77 [5] 1:08.20 [7] 0:57.46 [7] 0:46.38 [7] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.53 [6] 0:34.88 +2
Siobhan Rutledge 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:10.74) (0:11.08) (0:11.50) (0:11.35) (0:11.56)
5 4 WEST CORK 10 69.1 0:10.54 1:19.77 [5] 1:08.24 [6] 0:57.70 [2] 0:46.87 [2] 0:35.56 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:35.56 -2
Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:10.54) (0:10.83) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.88)
7 11 |SLE ORNSAY 3 68.5 0:10.74 1:19.97 [7] 1:08.60 [1] 0:57.86 [3] 0:46.90 [3] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.59 [7] 0:35.41 -1
Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.74) (0:10.96) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.69)
8 14 NAUGHTY WORDS 1 67.6 0:10.89 1:20.13 [8] 1:08.48 [8] 0:57.59 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.58 [8] 0:35.16 -1
Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:10.89) (0:10.95) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.62)
9 17 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 8 68.5 0:10.79 1:20.58 [9]  1:08.86 [10] PUEIAENKLIMN 0:46.94 [9] 0:35.40 [9] 0:23.87 [9] 0:35.40 +3
Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:11.72) (0:11.13) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.81)
10 13 HUSSY EMPRESS 7 66.6 0:11.02 1:21.02[10] 1:09.09 [11] 0:58.00 [12] 0:46.98 [12] 0:35.50 [12] 0:23.71 [13] 0:35.50 -1
Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1000m (0:11.93) (0:11.09) (0:11.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.79) (0:11.74)
Scratched: Touch Of Gracie (#9), Lavoni (#12), Ocean Alps (#7), Oceans Of Energy (#1), Sujeed (#8)
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

SCN
DNF
DNT

Saddle cloth number
Did not finish
Did not track

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Section

Field Times
Rank TAB
11 15
12 16
13 18

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Horse/Jockey

SHAPIN POWER
Anthony Allen

NO MORE RED

Jade Hampson
DOWN THE BARREL
Taylor Marshall

Ipswich QLD Professional

Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m

15 January 2025 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Barrier Top Speed Fastest

[km/h] Section
6 68.0 0:10.57
1200m 1200m
2 66.2 0:11.07
1000m 1000m
5 66.8 0:10.94
1000m 1200m

Overall

1:19.42
(0:11.37)

1:21.18 [11]  1:09.73 [4]

(0:11.45)

1:21.64[12]  1:09.95 [9]

(0:11.69)

1:21.73[13]  1:09.73 [13]

(0:12.00)

1200m

1:08.05
(0:10.65)

(0:10.57)

(0:11.11)

(0:10.94)

Scratched: Touch Of Gracie (#9), Lavoni (#12), Ocean Alps (#7), Oceans Of Energy (#1), Sujeed (#8)

1000m

0:57.40
(0:10.87)

0:59.16 [1]
(0:10.87)
0:58.84 [9]
(0:11.07)
0:58.79 [11]
(0:10.96)

800m

0:46.53
(0:11.32)

0:48.29 [1]
(0:11.46)
0:47.77 [10]
(0:11.56)
0:47.83 [11]
(0:11.41)

600m

0:35.21
(0:11.63)

0:36.83 [2]
(0:11.81)
0:36.21 [11]
(0:11.75)
0:36.42 [10]
(0:11.62)

=

Ipswichturfclub

400m Last 600m
0:23.58 0:35.21
(0:11.65)
Distance
Travelled [m]
0:25.02 [5] 0:36.83 -3
(0:12.32)
0:24.46 [12] 0:36.21 +2
(0:12.02)
0:24.80 [11] 0:36.42 -1
(0:12.05)
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DNT

Saddle cloth number
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/ Ipswich QLD Professional -
Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m A
RACING 15 January 2025 - 17:13 Ipswichturfclub
Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.93 0:35.21
(0:11.93)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 2 CAN'T GETWHATIWANT 12 68.7 0:10.68 0:11.93 [1] 1:19.42 0:34.91
Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)
2 3 SUPER QUICK 13 67.4 0:10.88 0:11.89 [2] 0.97L 0:34.94 +4
Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)
3 5 DON'T DISS AROUND 9 66.0 0:11.07 0:11.70 [6] 1.61L 0:34.16 +4
Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:11.70)
4 6 UNDER THE PALAIS 4 69.0 0:10.64 0:12.01 [4] 1.87L 0:35.20 -2
Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)
5 10 ARAMINTA 1 68.2 0:10.74 0:11.97 [5] 2.05L 0:34.88 +2
Siobhan Rutledge 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)
5 4 WEST CORK 10 69.1 0:10.54 0:12.05 [3] 2.05L 0:35.56 -2
Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)
7 11 |SLE ORNSAY 3 68.5 0:10.74 0:11.90 [7] 3.25L 0:35.41 -1
Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)
8 14 NAUGHTY WORDS 1 67.6 0:10.89 0:11.96 [8] 4.19L 0:35.16 -1
Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)
9 17 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 8 68.5 0:10.79  0:12.06 [10] 6.81L 0:35.40 +3
Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:12.06)
10 13 HUSSY EMPRESS 7 66.6 0:11.02 0:11.97 [12] 9.39L 0:35.50 -1
Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1000m (0:11.97)

Scratched: Touch Of Gracie (#9), Lavoni (#12), Ocean Alps (#7), Oceans Of Energy (#1), Sujeed (#8)
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Ipswich QLD Professional -

Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m .
RACING 15 January 2025 - 17:13 IpSWiChturfCIUb

QUEENSLAND

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:11.93 0:35.21
(0:11.93)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
11 15 SHAPIN POWER 6 68.0 0:10.57 0:12.70 [9] 10.33L 0:36.83 -3
Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)
12 16 NO MORE RED 2 66.2 0:11.07 0:12.44 [13] 13.08L 0:36.21 +2
Jade Hampson 1000m 1000m (0:12.44)
13 18 DOWN THE BARREL 5 66.8 0:10.94 0:12.75 [11] 13.61L 0:36.42 -1
Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:12.75)
Scratched: Touch Of Gracie (#9), Lavoni (#12), Ocean Alps (#7), Oceans Of Energy (#1), Sujeed (#8)
Report Created: Wed 15 January 2025 17:38 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Horse/Jockey Name

Final Rank

Fastest Section Time (Section)
Top Speed [km/h] (Section)

Can't Getwhatiwant
1

0:10.68 (1200m)
68.7 (1200m)

Ipswich QLD Professional
Z

ACING
QUEENSLAND

Pt

Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m ——{
Ipswichturfclub

15 January 2025 - 17:13

Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:19.42[1] 1:07.98[3] 0:57.30[5] 0:46.34[4] 0:34.91[3] 0:23.43[2] 0:11.93[1]
(0:11.44) (0:10.68) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.48) (0:11.50) (0:11.93)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.3 67.6 65.6 62.8 62.8 62.5 60.3
Top Speed [km/h] 65.0 68.7 67.9 64.1 63.5 63.4 63.1
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 1.1 0.6 0.3 0.4 0.4 0.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.5
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.8
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
i No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Super Quick

Final Rank 2 P Ipswich QLD Professional
s
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m =T
RACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1200m) cummee 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:19.59[2] 1:08.19[2] 0:57.31[6] 0:46.23[6] 0:34.94[6] 0:23.50[4] 0:11.89 [2]
(0:11.40) (0:10.88) (0:11.08) (0:11.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.61) (0:11.89)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.7 66.4 65.0 63.9 63.2 62.3 60.6
Top Speed [km/h] 64.3 67.4 66.1 65.1 64.3 62.9 62.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.0 3.6 0.3 0.8 1.4 1.6 2.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Don't Diss Around

Final Rank 3 P Ipswich QLD Professional
s
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1000m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m ch/;\/*l";
pswichturfclu
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1000m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:19.69 [3] 1:07.73[12] 0:56.46 [13] 0:45.39 [13] 0:34.16 [13] 0:22.90 [10] 0:11.70 [6]
(0:11.96) (0:11.27) (0:11.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.20) (0:11.70)
Average Speed [km/h] 45.2 63.8 64.9 64.6 64.4 64.9 61.3
Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 64.1 66.0 65.5 65.7 65.5 63.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 341 0.8 0.5 1.4 1.6 3.0 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.5 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.4 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
-:----  No data available at this section data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Under The Palais
4

Ipswich QLD Professional

/ .
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.64 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m ="
ACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.0 (1200m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:19.74[4] 1:08.26 [5] 0:57.62[4] 0:46.62[5] 0:35.20[4] 0:23.72[3] 0:12.01 [4]
(0:11.48) (0:10.64) (0:11.00) (0:11.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.01)
Average Speed [km/h] 471 67.5 65.0 63.2 62.5 61.4 59.9
Top Speed [km/h] 65.1 69.0 67.5 64.4 64.0 62.8 62.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 1.7 11 0.2 0.4 0.5 0.8
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.2 71 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.6
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Araminta
Final Rank 5 P Ipswich QLD Professional
a
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m =T
ACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1200m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:19.77[5] 1:08.20[7] 0:57.46[7] 0:46.38[7] 0:34.88[7] 0:23.53[6] 0:11.97 [5]
(0:11.57) (0:10.74) (0:11.08) (0:11.50) (0:11.35) (0:11.56) (0:11.97)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.8 67.0 64.8 62.8 63.7 62.7 60.1
Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 68.2 66.9 64.9 64.4 63.5 62.4
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.0 21 0.6 0.4 0.7 2.5 4.0
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

NA

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name West Cork
Final Rank 5 P Ipswich QLD Professional
a
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.54 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m ="
ACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (1200m) cummee 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:19.77 [5] 1:08.24[6] 0:57.70[2] 0:46.87[2] 0:35.56[1] 0:23.93[1] 0:12.05[3]
(0:11.53) (0:10.54) (0:10.83) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.88) (0:12.05)
Average Speed [km/h] 471 68.5 66.3 63.3 61.8 60.2 59.8
Top Speed [km/h] 67.4 69.1 68.3 64.9 62.4 61.1 61.1
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.8 2.2 0.6 11 1.0 0.6 0.4
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.4
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Isle Ornsay
7

Ipswich QLD Professional

/ -2
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.74 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m =T
ACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.5 (1200m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:19.97 [7] 1:08.60[1] 0:57.86[3] 0:46.90[3] 0:35.41[5] 0:23.59[7] 0:11.90 [7]
(0:11.37) (0:10.74) (0:10.96) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.69) (0:11.90)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.5 67.0 65.3 62.5 61.1 61.9 60.3
Top Speed [km/h] 62.9 68.5 66.2 64.0 62.6 63.2 62.7
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.3 2.0 1.7 1.2 0.5 1.9 2.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 24 2.6 2.5 24 24 24 24
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.2 7.2 71 7.0 7.0 6.9
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



Horse/Jockey Name Naughty Words

Final Rank 8 P Ipswich QLD Professional
s
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.89 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m =T
RACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1200m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:20.13[8] 1:08.48[8] 0:57.59[8] 0:46.64[8] 0:35.16[8] 0:23.58[8] 0:11.96 [8]
(0:11.65) (0:10.89) (0:10.95) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.96)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.3 66.0 65.8 62.4 62.1 62.4 60.2
Top Speed [km/h] 63.3 67.6 67.6 64.8 62.3 62.7 61.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 0.6 0.8 0.8 0.9 0.5 2.2 3.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 7.6 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Chance With Wolves

Final Rank 9 Ipswich QLD Professional
/ -2
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.79 (1000m) d Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m =T
RACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.5 (1000m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:20.58 [9] 1:08.86 [10] 0:57.73[10] 0:46.94[9] 0:35.40[9] 0:23.87[9] 0:12.06 [10]
(0:11.72) (0:11.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.81) (0:12.06)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.1 64.6 66.8 62.5 62.6 61.6 59.7
Top Speed [km/h] 62.6 66.9 68.5 65.4 63.7 62.6 61.2
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 0.9 0.4 0.7 0.9 2.2 2.2
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.3
0 [64.6] 66.8 80 >
64.6 62.5 62.6
59.7 :
x 5 60 3
5 °
E e oo oHo— —ple 0 g
o
:-3 20 3
$ =
o §
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
g 2 —e = z
:El , 2.3 2.3 8 é
n 6 @
2 15 g
TR 4 ®
[
T 1 )
= 2 3
w ‘.Q
5 0.5 0 )
X O '
1200m 1100m 1000m 900m 800m 700m 600m 500m 400m 300m 200m 100m Om
Report Created: Wed 15 January 2025 17:38 GMT+10 Page 13/17
[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name Hussy Empress

Final Rank 10 Ipswich QLD Professional
Z =
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.02 (1000m) Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m =
RACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (1200m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.02 [10] 1:09.09 [11] 0:58.00 [12] 0:46.98 [12] 0:35.50 [12] 0:23.71 [13] 0:11.97 [12]
(0:11.93) (0:11.09) (0:11.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.79) (0:11.74) (0:11.97)
Average Speed [km/h] 45.4 64.4 65.1 62.9 61.0 61.4 60.1
Top Speed [km/h] 62.7 66.6 66.3 63.7 61.9 62.0 62.0
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 2.9 1.9 0.4 0.3 1.3 2.5
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.5
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish
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Horse/Jockey Name Shapin Power

Final Rank 11 e Ipswich QLD Professional
a
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.57 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m ="
RACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (1200m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.18 [11] 1:09.73[4] 0:59.16 [1] 0:48.29[1] 0:36.83[2] 0:25.02[5] 0:12.70 [9]
(0:11.45) (0:10.57) (0:10.87) (0:11.46) (0:11.81) (0:12.32) (0:12.70)
Average Speed [km/h] 47.2 66.6 66.0 62.5 60.7 58.2 56.7
Top Speed [km/h] 65.7 68.0 67.5 63.6 61.7 60.0 58.1
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.1 1.3 1.3 1.4 0.8 0.5 0.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.3 71 71
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
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Horse/Jockey Name No More Red

Final Rank 12 e Ipswich QLD Professional
a
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1000m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m ch/;\/*l";
pswichturfclu
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (1000m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.64 [12] 1:09.95[9] 0:58.84[9] 0:47.77 [10] 0:36.21 [11] 0:24.46 [12] 0:12.44 [13]
(0:11.69) (0:11.11) (0:11.07) (0:11.56) (0:11.75) (0:12.02) (0:12.44)
Average Speed [km/h] 46.4 64.6 64.9 62.4 61.2 60.5 57.7
Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 65.8 66.2 64.3 62.0 60.9 60.5
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 0.8 0.8 0.4 0.7 2.7 3.9
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2
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[1 Ranking at each section and finish

“lammm No data available at this section data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available



Horse/Jockey Name
Final Rank

Down The Barrel
13

Ipswich QLD Professional

/ .
Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.94 (1200m) J Race 8: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 3 Handicap - 1350m ="
ACING Ipswichturfclub
Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1000m) ausmse 15 January 2025 - 17:13
Race State Finished Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire
Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m
Section Times 1:21.73 [13] 1:09.73 [13] 0:58.79 [11] 0:47.83 [11] 0:36.42[10] 0:24.80 [11] 0:12.75 [11]
(0:12.00) (0:10.94) (0:10.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:12.05) (0:12.75)
Average Speed [km/h] 451 65.5 65.4 63.0 61.9 59.8 56.6
Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 66.5 66.8 64.8 62.2 61.3 59.3
Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 1.6 1.6 0.6 0.3 0.7 0.7
Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 21 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2
Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.0 71 71 6.8 7.2 7.2
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[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
No data available

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



